
Surname Forename Mother/Spouse Name Event Year Location Index No.
……….? Mary (Widow) Marmaduke Hebden Marriage 1759 G13/3
Banks Francis R. Annie Hebden Marriage 1932 Skipton B10/3
Barritt Frederick H. Eleanor Hebden Marriage 1927 B8/3
Brown Eleanor Ann William Henry Hebden Marriage 1892 Skipton C2/3
Clarke William Jane Hebden Marriage 1832 Ingleton E7/3
Coates Isabel Roger Hebden Marriage 1804 Hubberholme E15/3
Dean Emily Alfred Sherrington Hebden Marriage 1923 Burnley B14/3
Eglin Isabel James Hebden Marriage 1766 Horton-in-Ribblesdale G3/3
Everingham Evelyn John William Hebden Marriage 1922 Skipton B4/3
Geldard Jane Robert Hebden Marriage 1785 Clapham F2/3
Geldred William Margaret Hebden Marriage 1775 F6/3
Gooderham Nellie William Hebden Marriage 1908 Clitheroe B12/3
Greenbank Isabel James Hebden Marriage 1740 Horton-in-Ribblesdale G2/3
Harrison Alice James Hebden Marriage 1750 G7/3
Hebden Agnes Isabel Greenbank Birth 1758 Arnside F7/3
Hebden Agnes Adam Proctor Marriage 1783 Horton-in-Ribblesdale F7/3
Hebden Alfred Sherrington Dinah Rydeheard Birth 1893 Clitheroe B13/3
Hebden Alfred Sherrington Emily Dean Marriage 1923 Burnley B13/3
Hebden Alfred Sherrington Death 1961 Nelson B13/3
Hebden Alice Death 1775 Conistone G7/3
Hebden Alice Jane Geldard Birth 1795 Ingleton E10/3
Hebden Alice Thomas Langstroth of Melling Marriage 1823 Ingleton E10/3
Hebden Ann Jane Geldard Birth 1791 Horton-in-Ribblesdale E5/3
Hebden Annie Eleanor Ann Brown Birth 1905 B9/3
Hebden Annie Francis R. Banks Marriage 1932 Skipton B9/3
Hebden Brazey see H1/3 J1/3
Hebden Drusilla Elizabeth Eleanor Ann Brown Birth 1895 Skipton B5/3
Hebden Drusilla Elizabeth Harry Thistlethwaite Marriage 1924 Skipton B5/3
Hebden Edgar Eleanor Ann Brown Birth 1897 Skipton B2/3
Hebden Edgar Death 1978 Staincliffe B2/3
Hebden Eleanor Eleanor Ann Brown Birth 1903 Skipton B7/3
Hebden Eleanor Frederick H. Barritt Marriage 1927 B7/3
Hebden Eleanor Ann Death 1908 Skipton C2/3
Hebden Elizabeth Margaret Metcalfe Birth 1726 Askrigg G8/3
Hebden Elizabeth James Taylor of Burtersett Marriage 1753 Askrigg G8/3
Hebden Fanny Margaret Preston Birth 1751 Hubberholme F9/3
Hebden Fred Eleanor Ann Brown Birth 1892 Skipton B1/3
Hebden Fred Death 1978 Staincliffe B1/3
Hebden Isabel Margaret Metcalfe Birth 1734 Askrigg G11/3
Hebden Isabel Death 1734 Askrigg G11/3
Hebden Isabel Death 1764 Arnside G2/3
Hebden Isabel Jane Geldard Birth 1787 Horton-in-Ribblesdale E3/3
Hebden Isabella ? Ward Marriage 1894 Skipton C8/3
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Hebden James Jane Wigglesworth Birth 1720 Arnside G1/3
Hebden James Margaret Metcalfe Birth 1725 Askrigg G6/3
Hebden James Isabel Greenbank Marriage 1740 Horton-in-Ribblesdale G1/3
Hebden James Alice Harrison Marriage 1750 G6/3
Hebden James Isabel Eglin Marriage 1766 Horton-in-Ribblesdale G1/3
Hebden James Jane Geldard Birth 1786 Horton-in-Ribblesdale E1/3
Hebden James Death 1802 Garsdale G1/3
Hebden James Mary Metcalfe Marriage 1812 Ingleton E1/3
Hebden James Ann Worsley Birth 1841 D10/3
Hebden James Drusilla Sherrington Birth 1865 Skipton C5/3
Hebden James of Bainbridge Margaret Sidgwick of Beggarm Marriage 1693 Hubberholme or Arnsid J3/3
Hebden James of Bainbrigg see H2/3 J2/3
Hebden Jane Isabel Greenbank Birth 1752 Ingleton F3/3
Hebden Jane Jane Geldard Birth 1791 Horton-in-Ribblesdale E6/3
Hebden Jane Ann Worsley Birth 1827 Linton-in-Craven D5/3
Hebden Jane William Clarke Marriage 1832 Ingleton E6/3
Hebden Jane Death 1834 F2/3
Hebden Jane Drusilla Sherrington Birth 1855 Skipton C3/3
Hebden Jane ? Winn Marriage F3/3
Hebden Jenny Jane Geldard Birth 1789 Horton-in-Ribblesdale E4/3
Hebden John Margaret Sidgwick of Beggarm Birth 1694 H5/3
Hebden John Death 1699 Askrigg H5/3
Hebden John Ann Worsley Birth 1839 D9/3
Hebden John Drusilla Sherrington Birth 1859 Skipton C4/3
Hebden John Death 1882 Burnley C4/3
Hebden John William Eleanor Ann Brown Birth 1899 Skipton B3/3
Hebden John William Evelyn Everingham Marriage 1922 Skipton B3/3
Hebden Margaret Isabel Greenbank Birth 1755 Horton-in-Ribblesdale F5/3
Hebden Margaret William Geldred Marriage 1775 F5/3
Hebden Margaret Death 1796 Hubberholme G5/3
Hebden Margrett Brazey Birth 1674 Stalling Busk H1/3
Hebden Margrett Death 1674 Stalling Busk H1/3
Hebden Marmaduke Margaret Metcalfe Birth 1739 Askrigg G12/3
Hebden Marmaduke Mary ? Marriage 1759 G12/3
Hebden Mary James of Bainbrigg Birth 1676 Askrigg H2/3
Hebden Mary Death 1682 Askrigg H2/3
Hebden Mary Death 1776 Askrigg G13/3
Hebden Nancy Margaret Preston Birth 1759 Hubberholme F13/3
Hebden Nancy Jane Geldard Birth 1796 Ingleton E12/3
Hebden Nancy John Thompson Marriage 1834 Ingleton E12/3
Hebden Robert Margaret Sidgwick of Beggarm Birth 1693 Askrigg H3/3
Hebden Robert Jane Wigglesworth Marriage 1719 Hubberholme H3/3
Hebden Robert Isabel Greenbank Birth 1750 Ingleton F1/3
Hebden Robert Death 1764 Arnside H3/3



a

Hebden Robert Jane Geldard Marriage 1785 Clapham F1/3
Hebden Robert Mary Metcalfe Birth 1813 Ingleton D1/3
Hebden Robert Ann Worsley Birth 1825 Linton-in-Craven D3/3
Hebden Robert Drusilla Sherrington Marriage 1851 Linton-in-Craven D3/3
Hebden Robert Drusilla Sherrington Birth 1863 Skipton C6/3
Hebden Robert Dinah Rydeheard Marriage 1886 Clitheroe C6/3
Hebden Robert Death 1907 Hebden D3/3
Hebden Robert Death 1926 Clitheroe C6/3
Hebden Rodger Jane Wigglesworth Birth 1723 Arnside G4/3
Hebden Rodger Margaret Preston Marriage 1751 Arnside G4/3
Hebden Rodger Death 1803 Hubberholme G4/3
Hebden Roger Susanna Hebden Birth 1784 E14/3
Hebden Roger Isabel Coates Marriage 1804 Hubberholme E14/3
Hebden Samuel of Baynbridge Marriage 1700 H7/3
Hebden Sarah Ann Worsley Birth 1835 Linton-in-Craven D8/3
Hebden Sarah Death 1837 Linton-in-Craven D8/3
Hebden Susanna Margaret Preston Birth 1756 Hubberholme F10/3
Hebden Susanna Stephen Tennant Marriage 1781 Hubberholme F10/3
Hebden Thomas Margaret Sidgwick of Beggarm Birth 1695 H6/3
Hebden Thomas Death 1716 Arnside H6/3
Hebden Thomas Margaret Metcalfe Birth 1729 Arnside G10/3
Hebden Thomas Susanna Hebden Birth 1781 E16/3
Hebden Thomas Ann Worsley Birth 1830 Linton-in-Craven D6/3
Hebden Thomas Death 1830 Linton-in-Craven D6/3
Hebden William Jane Geldard Birth 1792 Horton-in-Ribblesdale E8/3
Hebden William Mary Metcalfe Birth 1816 Chapel-Le-Dale D2/3
Hebden William Ann Worsley Marriage 1825 Linton-in-Craven E8/3
Hebden William Ann Worsley Birth 1830 Rylstone D7/3
Hebden William Death 1830 Rylstone D7/3
Hebden William Dinah Rydeheard Birth 1887 Clitheroe B11/3
Hebden William Nellie Gooderham Marriage 1908 Clitheroe B11/3
Hebden William Henry Death 1940 Skipton C1/3
Hebden Willliam Henry Drusilla Sherrington Birth 1852 Hebden C1/3
Hebden Willliam Henry Eleanor Ann Brown Marriage 1892 Skipton C1/3
Hebden Drusilla Sherrington Birth 1868 Skipton C8/3
Langstroth Thomas of Melling Alice Hebden Marriage 1823 Ingleton E11/3
Metcalfe Margaret Marriage 1700 H8/3
Metcalfe Mary James Hebden Marriage 1812 Ingleton E2/3
Preston Margaret Rodger Hebden Marriage 1751 Arnside G5/3
Proctor Adam Agnes Hebden Marriage 1783 Horton-in-Ribblesdale F8/3
Rydeheard Dinah Robert Hebden Marriage 1886 Clitheroe C7/3
Sherrington Drusilla Robert Hebden Marriage 1851 Linton-in-Craven D4/3
Sidgwick Margaret of Beggarmans James of Bainbridge Marriage 1693 Hubberholme or Arnsid J4/3
Taylor James of Burtersett Elizabeth Hebden Marriage 1753 Askrigg G9/3



Tennant Stephen Susanna Hebden Marriage 1781 Hubberholme F11/3
Thistlethwaite Harry Drusilla Elizabeth Hebden Marriage 1925 Skipton B6/3
Thompson John Nancy Hebden Marriage 1834 Ingleton E13/3
Ward ? Isabella Hebden Marriage 1894 Skipton C9/3
Ward Isabella Death 1936 C8/3
Wigglesworth Jane Robert Hebden Marriage 1719 Hubberholme H4/3
Winn ? Jane Hebden Marriage F4/3
Worsley Ann William Hebden Marriage 1825 Linton-in-Craven E9/3
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